Cisco Integrated Services Routers
4000 Series Datasheet
Router-switch.com 1
CONTENT
Content ................................................................................................................................................... 1
Overview .................................................................................................................................................. 2
Appearance ............................................................................................................................................... 2
Key Features and Benefits ............................................................................................................................... 3

Point-to-Point Protocol (PPP), Multilink Point-to-Point Protocol
(MLPPP), Frame Relay, Multilink Frame Relay (MLFR) (FR.15 and
FR.16), High-Level Data Link Control (HDLC), Serial (RS-232, RS-
449, X.21, V.35, and EIA-530), and PPP over Ethernet (PPPoE)
Traffic management
QoS, Class-Based Weighted Fair Queuing (CBWFQ), Weighted
Random Early Detection (WRED), Hierarchical QoS, Policy-Based
Routing (PBR), Performance Routing (PfR), and Network-Based
Application Recognition (NBAR)
Cryptographic algorithms
Encryption: DES, 3DES, AES-128 or AES-256 (in CBC and GCM
modes); Authentication: RSA (748/1024/2048 bit), ECDSA
(256/384 bit); Integrity: MD5, SHA, SHA-256, SHA-384, SHA-512
CISCO ISR 4000 BASIC ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Name Product Description
ISR4461/K9 Cisco ISR 4461 with 4 onboard GE, 3 NIM slots, 1 ISC slot, 3 SM slots, 8 GB Flash Memory default, 2 GB
DRAM default (data plane), 4 GB DRAM default (control plane)
ISR4461-AX/K9 Cisco ISR 4461 with AppX license
ISR4461-SEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4461 Security Bundle
ISR4461-VSEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4461 Bundle with UC & Sec Lic.
ISR4461-AXV/K9 Cisco ISR 4461 AXV Bundle
Router-switch.com 17
ISR4461-V/K9 Cisco ISR 4461 Voice Bundle
ISR4451-X/K9  4451 ISR with 4 onboard GE, 3 NIM slots, 1 ISC slot, 2 SM slots, 8 GB flash memory default, 2 GB
DRAM default (data plane), 4 GB DRAM default (control plane)
ISR4431/K9  4431 ISR with 4 onboard GE, 3 NIM slots, 1 ISC slot, 8 GB flash memory default, 2 GB DRAM default
(data plane), 4 GB DRAM default (control plane)
ISR4351/K9  4351 ISR with 3 onboard GE, 3 NIM slots, 1 ISC slot, 2 SM slots, 4 GB flash memory default, 4 GB
DRAM default
ISR4331/K9  4331 ISR with 3 onboard GE, 2 NIM slots, 1 ISC slot, 1 SM slot, 4 GB flash memory default, 4 GB DRAM
default
ISR4321/K9  4321 ISR with 2 onboard GE, 2 NIM slots, 1 ISC slot, 4 GB flash memory default, 4 GB DRAM default
ISR4221/K9  4221 ISR with 2 onboard GE, 2 NIM slots, 1 ISC slot, 8 GB flash memory default, 4 GB DRAM default
ISR4321-AX/K9 50Mbps-100Mbps system throughtput, 2 WAN/LAN ports, 1 SFP port, multi-Core CPU,2 NIM, Security,
Voice, WAAS, Intelligent WAN, OnePK, AVC
ISR4451-X-SEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4451 Sec bundle w/SEC license
ISR4451-X-VSEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4451 VSEC Bundle, PVDM4-64 w/ UC, SEC Lic, CUBE- 25
ISR4221-SEC/K9 35Mbps-75Mbps system throughtput, 2 WAN/LAN ports, 1 SFP port, multi-Core CPU,2 NIM, SEC
Bundle with SEC lic
ISR4321-SEC/K9 50Mbps-100Mbps system throughtput, 2 WAN/LAN ports, 1 SFP port, multi-Core CPU,2 NIM, Security,
Voice, WAAS, Intelligent WAN, OnePK, AVC
ISR4331-AX/K9 100Mbps-300Mbps system throughtput, 3 WAN/LAN ports, 2 SFP ports, multi-Core CPU,1 service
module slots, Security, MPLS, OTV, WAAS, Intelligrnt WAN, OnePK, AVC
ISR4431-SEC/K9 500Mbps-1Gbps system throughtput, 4 WAN/LAN ports, 4 SFP ports, multi-Core CPU, Dual-power,
Security, Voice, WAAS, Intelligrnt WAN, OnePK, AVC, separate control data and services CPUs
ISR4351-V/K9 200Mbps-400Mbps system throughtput, 3 WAN/LAN ports, 3 SFP ports, multi-Core CPU,2 service
module slots, Security, Voice, WAAS, Intelligrnt WAN, OnePK, AVC

Router-switch.com 18
ISR4431-V/K9 500Mbps-1Gbps system throughtput, 4 WAN/LAN ports, 4 SFP ports, multi-Core CPU, Dual-power,
Security, Voice, WAAS, Intelligrnt WAN, OnePK, AVC, separate control data and services CPUs
ISR4321-V/K9 50Mbps-100Mbps system throughtput, 2 WAN/LAN ports, 1 SFP port, multi-Core CPU,2 NIM, Voice
Bundle, WAAS, Intelligent WAN, OnePK, AVC
ISR4431-AX/K9 500Mbps-1Gbps system throughtput, 4 WAN/LAN ports, 4 SFP ports, multi-Core CPU, Dual-power,
Security, Voice, WAAS, Intelligrnt WAN, OnePK, AVC, separate control data and services CPUs
ISR4221-AX/K9 Cisco ISR 4221 AX Bundle w/APP, SEC lic
ISR4321-VSEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4321 Bundle w/UC & SEC License. CUBE-10
ISR4331-VSEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4331 Bundle with UC & Sec Lic. PVDM4-32. CUBE-10
ISR4351-VSEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4351 Bundle with UC & Sec Lic. PVDM4-64. CUBE-25
ISR4351-AX/K9 Cisco ISR 4351 AX Bundle w/ APP.SEC lic
ISR4351-AXV/K9 Cisco ISR 4351 AXV Bundle.PVDM4-64 w/APP.SEC.UC lic.CUBE-25
ISR4431-VSEC/K9 Cisco ISR 4431 Bundle with UC & Sec Lic. PVDM4-64. CUBE-25
ISR4431-AXV/K9 Cisco ISR 4431 AXV Bundle.PVDM4-64 w/APP.SEC.UC lic.CUBE-25
ISR4451-X-V/K9 Cisco ISR 4451 UC Bundle. PVDM4-64. UC Lic.CUBE25
ISR4451-X-AXV/K9 Cisco ISR 4451 AXV Bundle.PVDM4-64 w/APP.SEC.UC lic.CUBE-25
C1-CISCO4321/K9 Cisco ONE ISR 4321 (2GE.2NIM.4G FLASH.4G DRAM.IPB)
C1-CISCO4331/K9 Cisco ONE ISR 4331 (3GE.2NIM.1SM.4G FLASH.4G DRAM.IPB)
C1-CISCO4351/K9 Cisco ONE ISR 4351 (3GE.3NIM.2SM.4G FLASH.4G DRAM.IPB)
C1-CISCO4431/K9 Cisco ONE ISR 4431 (4GE.3NIM.8G FLASH.4G DRAM.IPB)
ISR4321-AXV/K9 Cisco ISR 4321 AXV Bundle, with CUBE-10, IPBase, APP, SEC and UC licenses.
ISR4331-AXV/K9 Cisco ISR 4331 AXV Bundle with PVDM4-32, CUBE-10, IPBase, APP, SEC and UC licenses.
C1-CISCO4221/K9 Cisco One -Cisco ISR 4221 (2GE, 2NIM, 8G FLASH, 4G DRAM, IPB)
C1-CISCO4451/K9 Cisco ONE - ISR 4451
ISR4221X/K9 Cisco ISR 4221 (2GE,2NIM,8G FLASH,8G DRAM, IPB)
ISR4431-DNA Cisco ISR 4431 (4GE,3NIM,8G FLASH,4G DRAM, IPB) with DNA sub